COUNTY: OTTER TAIL
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,937,197
$3,761,231
$2,966,952

$216,842,763

$23,930,359
$6,884,306
$57,677,900
$16,690,357
$4,067,894
$30,988,903
$8,460,366
$82,051,894
$2,678,014
$24,470,622
$263,393

$121,370,506

$43,464,756
$45,169,117

$182,519,354

$13,642,022

$2,200,186
$71,384,279
$97,076,732
$22,702,648

$109, 835,835

$8,194,178
$5,438,477

$117,115,693

$39,063,904
$61,852,795
$14,796,009
$5,937,210
$3,488,206
$54,105,727
$263,742
$4,324,130
$160,469
$187,128
$1,110,963
$5,392,244
$24,354,234
$13,314,997
$3,007,642
$985,777
$7,948,706
$2,800,077

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$286,977
$37,334
$97,966

$117,554,956

$257,312
$808,527
$3,120,603
$94,181
$201, 649
$1,673,875
$2,530,428
$20,301,934
$1,796,399
$7,360,933
$14,612
$645,732
$14,761,107
$2,059,805
$43,862,375
$9,862,383
$1,346,718
$55,597,909
$26,755,582
$2,116,296
$12,229,282
$5,221,108
$3,641,757
$66,025,851
$22,245,889
$3,397,301
$1,217,161
$569,276
$232,208
$42,548,631
$45,463
$1,267,685
$100,321

$0

$402,082
$4,487,631
$12,677,446
$5,603,455
$894
$239,915
$387,112
$207,897

SALES TAX

$22,067
$2,426
$6,368
$7,641,076
$16,724
$52,554
$202,835
$6,121
$13,106
$89,994
$164,481
$1,319,627
$116,766
$478,467
$950
$41,976
$959,466
$133,883
$2,858,114
$641,049
$87,536
$3,613,860
$2,019,024
$137,563
$795,018
$339,373
$236,716
$4,291,681
$1,407,149
$220,822
$79,114
$36,999
$15,094
$2,765,658
$2,956
$82,400
$6,521

$0

$26,136
$291,688
$824,034
$364,213
$58
$15,594
$25,162
$13,512

USE TAX

$895
$35
$1,453
$347,387
$52,191
$5,305
$210,223
$20,519
$2
$4,401
$1,866
$9,994
$2

$384
$4,974
$12,229
$950
$2,516
$44,334
$71,675
$2,271
$48,057
$9,221
$834
$4,874
$1,453
$10,456
$24,455
$12,765
$3,320
$16,813
$0
$1,089
$198,281
$53
$324
$6,479
$17
$119
$3,681
$12,011
$68,527
$0
$1,666
$3,475
$25

TOTAL TAX

$22,962
$2,461
$7,821
$7,988,463
$68,915
$57,859
$413,058
$26,640
$13,108
$94,395
$166,347
$1,329,621
$116,768
$478,851
$5,924
$54,205
$960,416
$136,399
$2,902,448
$712,724
$89, 807
$3,661,917
$2,028,245
$138,397
$790,144
$340,826
$247,172
$4,316,136
$1,419,914
$224,142
$95,927
$36,999
$16,183
$2,963,939
$3,009
$82,724
$13,000
$17
$26,255
$295,369
$836,045
$432,740
$58
$17,260
$28,637
$13,537
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COUNTY: OTTER TAIL
INDUSTRY

624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
712 MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
721 ACCOMMODATION

722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE

812 PERSONAL,

COUNTY TOTAL

LAUNDRY SERVICE
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
999 UNDESIGNATED

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,801,872
$490,775
$168,534
$8,264,054
$12,871,226
$45,564,759
$22,027,443
$5,954,457
$3,792,783
$5,886,807
$71,625,622

$1,747,328,226

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$558,845
$31,332
$141,001
$7,338,628
$11,494,966
$43,197,652
$10,963,040
$2,704,758
$2,006,466
$655,429
$4,232,735

$579,218,810

SALES TAX

$36,327
$2,038
$9,168
$490,257
$759,797
$3,014,357
$712,598
$175,814
$160,010
$42,603
$275,127

$38,144,027

USE TAX

$18,649
$98,069

$1,357,253

TOTAL TAX

$36,327
$2,038
$9,168
$496,488
$762,233
$3,019,820
$721,558
$181,404
$160,012
$61,252
$373,196

$39,501,280
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4
16
4
38
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105
34
9
38
2,083





